
FALL GPLA VOLLEYBALL 2024
MINOR GAME SCHEDULE

Recreation Center

EL SERENO RECREATION CENTER 4721 Klamath St, LA CA 90032 323-225-3517

Team Names Coaches
SPARTANS ARACELI NARANJO

VOLLEY VIPERS RICKY RAMIRO

DOMINATORS DESTINY CARDENAS

ACES SAMANTHA GONZALEZ

Time Home Visitors Location Time Home Visitors Location

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024

6:00 PM VOLLEY VIPERS SPARTANS EL SERENO 6:00 PM VOLLEY VIPERS ACES EL SERENO

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

9:00 AM DOMINATORS ACES EL SERENO 9:00 AM DOMINATORS SPARTANS EL SERENO

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024

6:00 PM ACES VOLLEY VIPERS EL SERENO 6:00 PM SPARTANS ACES EL SERENO

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Saturday, November 9, 2024

9:00 AM SPARTANS DOMINATORS EL SERENO 9:00 AM DOMINATORS VOLLEY VIPERS EL SERENO

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

6:00 PM ACES SPARTANS EL SERENO 6:00 PM VOLLEY VIPERS SPARTANS EL SERENO

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024

9:00 AM VOLLEY VIPERS DOMINATORS EL SERENO 9:00 AM DOMINATORS ACES EL SERENO

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 PLAYOFFS

6:00 PM SPARTANS VOLLEY VIPERS EL SERENO Time Home Visitors Location

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Saturday, October 26, 2024 6:00 PM 1 4 EL SERENO

9:00 AM ACES DOMINATORS EL SERENO Time Home Visitors Location

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

6:00 PM 2 3 EL SERENO

CHAMPIONSHIP

Time Home Visitors Location

Saturday, November 23, 2024

9:00 AM CHAMPIONSHIP GAME EL SERENO

SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT !!


